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State Election Commission -Delhi 

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022 

FORM 18 
Return of Election 

[See Rule 83] 

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No. and Name 73 CIVIL LINES 
Number of Valid votes polled 

12498 
5545 
1927 
650 
180 
138 

20938 

Si. No. Name of candidatee 
VIKAS 
AVTAR SINGH 
CHARAN DASS 

BHARAT 
NOTA 
ARUN KUMAR 

Total number of valid votes Polled 

Total number of rejected Votes 
Total number of tendered Votes 

Total number of voters recorded as NOTAA 
180 

(address) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 
declare that VIKAS (name) of AAM AADMI PARTY 25-B, DDA FLATS BOULEVARD ROAD DELHI 

PlaceDelnu abrm 
Returning Officer Date C4- 12-202 

O73.1A 

+ War 
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