State Election Commission - Delhi		
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022		
FORM 18		
Return of Election		
[See Rule 83]		
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No. and Name : 73 CIVIL LINES		Number of Valid votes polled
Sl. No.	Name of candidate	Number of Valid Votes policu
1	VIKAS	5545
2	AVTAR SINGH	1927
3	CHARAN DASS	650
4	BHARAT	180
5	NOTA	138
6	ARUN KUMAR	20938
Total number of valid votes Polled		
Total number of rejected Votes		
Total number of tendered Votes		180
Total number of voters recorded as NOTA		
I declare that VIKAS (name) of AAM AADMI PARTY 25-B, DDA FLATS BOULEVARD ROAD DELHI (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat.		

Place: Dellú Date: 07-12-2022

Returning Officer